NV U VMEUIVAL CULLEUE & [MUDFI1 AL DULLIA
DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER -2019

| DATE DAY’S TIME | SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIRPERSON

04/11/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Vikramaditya Dr.C K Rao
05/11/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Anuroop Dr. Prashanth Mohan
06/11/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Deelip Dr.C K Rao
07/11/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Vikramaditya Dr. Prashanth Mohan
08/11/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- | Dr Deelip Dr.C K Rao

Multiple Myeloma
11/11/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
12/11/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
13/11/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Vikramaditya Dr. Prashanth Mohan
14/11/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Deelip Dr.C K Rao
15/11/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- | Dr Anuroop Dr. Prashanth Mohan

Ewings sarcoma

etiopathology &

its Management
18/11/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao
19/11/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
20/11/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Vikramaditya Dr.C K Rao
21/11/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
22/11/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- | Dr Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao

Brachial Plexus
25/11/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Anuroop Dr.Prashanth Mohan
26/11/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Deelip Dr.C K Rao
27/11/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation | Dr Vikramaditya Dr. Prashanth Mohan
28/1 1/2019 | Thursday _é.O_Opm Journal Club | Dr Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao
29/11/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- | Dr Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan

Bening tumors of

bone
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